
Day Date Start Duration Board Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Day Date Start Duration Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Mon 13.5.24 9.00am 1h 30m OCR 05840 Level 3 Intr Dip IT - U1 Fundamentals of IT 12.13

1.00pm 1h 30m Pearson 31490H H&S Care - Human Lifespan Development Unit 1 12
1.00pm 1h 30m OCR 05825 Cam Tech Eng. U1 Mathematics for Engineering 12

Wed 15.5.24 9.00am 1h 30m OCR 05825 Cam Tech Eng. U2 Science for Engineering 12

9.00am 1hr 30m AQA 1350/1 Level 3 Certificate Paper 1 13

Fri 17.5.24 1.00pm 1h 30m OCR 05840 Level 3 Intr Dip IT - U2 Global Information 12.13
1.00pm 1h 30m Pearson 31491H H&S Care - Working in Health & Social Care Unit 2 12

Day Date Start Duration Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Tues 21.5.24 9.00am 1h 30m OCR 05825 Cam Tech Eng. U3 Principles of Mechanical Engineering 12

Wed 22.5.24 1.00pm 1hr 30m Edexcel 9FM0/01 Core Pure Maths P1 13

Thurs 23.5.24 9.00am 1h 30m AQA 1350/2B Level 3 Critical Path & Risk Analysis Paper 2B 13
1.00pm 1h 0m OCR 05840 Level 3 Intr Dip IT - U3 Cyber Security 12.13

Fri 24.5.24 9.00am 2h 0m AQA 7408/1 GCE Physics Paper 1 13
9.00am 1h 30m OCR 05825 Cam Tech Eng. U4 Principles of Elec. & Electronic Eng. 12

Day Date Start Duration Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Mon 3.6.24 1.00pm 1hr 30m Edexcel 9FM0/02 Core Pure Maths P2 13

Tues 4.6.24 1.00pm 2h 0m Edexcel 9MA0 01 GCE Pure Mathematics Paper 1 13

Wed 5.6.24 1.00pm 2h 30m AQA 7552/1 GCE D&T: Product Design Paper 1 13

Thurs 6.6.24 9.00am 2h 0m AQA 7408/2 GCE Physics Paper 2 13
1.00pm CONTINGENCY

Fri 7.6.24 1.00pm 1h 30m Edexcel 9FM0 3C Further Maths - Further Mechanics Paper 3 13

Day Date Start Duration Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Mon 10.6.24 1.00pm 2h 30m OCR H446/01 GCE Computer Science P1 - Computer Systems 13

Tues 11.6.24 1.00pm 2h 0m Edexcel 9MA0 02 GCE Pure Mathematics Paper 2 13

Wed 12.6.24 9.00am 1h 30m AQA 7552/2 GCE D&T: Product Design Paper 2 13

Thurs 13.6.24 1.00pm CONTINGENCY

SUTC PUBLIC EXAM TIMETABLE YR 12 & 13 SUMMER 2024 - NB Correct at point of publication (JAN 24) may be subject to change by exam board.

WEEK TWO  Monday 13 May to Friday 17 May

WEEK ONE  Thursday 9 May to Friday 10 May 2024

WEEK FIVE  Monday 10 June to Friday 14 June

WEEK FOUR  Monday 3 June to Friday 7 June

WEEK THREE  Monday 20 May to Friday 24 May

NO EXAMINATIONS YR12.13



Day Date Start Duration Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Mon 17.6.24 9.00am 2h 0m AQA 7480/3 GCE Physics P3 13

Tues 18.6.24 1.00pm 2h 30m OCR H446/02 GCE Computer Science P2 - Algorithms and Programming 13

Thurs 20.6.24 1.00pm 2h 0m Edexcel 9MA0 31/32 GCE Statistics 31 & Mechanics 32 Paper 3 13

Fri 21.6.24 1.00pm 1h 30m Edexcel 9FM0 3D Further Maths - Decision Mathematics 1 13

Day Date Start Duration Code Subject Yr Grp Comments

Mon 24.6.24 9.00am
1.00pm

Tues 25.6.24 9.00am
Tues 25.6.24 1.00pm 3hrs 0m Edexcel 9811 01 AEA Mathematics 13

Wed 26.6.24 9.00am CONTINGENCY

1.00pm CONTINGENCY
Thurs 20.6.24 9.00am

1.00pm
Fri 21.6.23 9.00am

1.00pm

WEEK SEVEN  Monday 24 June to Friday 28 June

WEEK SIX  Monday 17 June to Friday 21 June


